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TABLE 1 |

RENO CRECK
Pattern 1
PRODUCT 10h WEL1. P-1

l
,'

Baseline CDM NML NML NML NML NHL NHL NML NHL CDM NML NML NHL NML NHL CDM WML NML NML NML NML )PerAmetere Ranae
6/03/81 e/03/81 7/21/81 8/14/81 9/02/81 10/e/81 11/3/81 12/1/81 1/25/82 1/25/82 2/2e/82 1/15/82 4/19/R2 5/12/82 6/10/82 6/10/82 12/i3/82 6/4/83 1/10/84 6/1/84 12/1/84 -

Field

pH 7.9-8.0 4.9 4.8 5.1 5. 3 5.3 5.3 4.4 5.4 --- 5.2 5.3 5.1 5.3 5.3 4.6 5.5 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.9Conduc tivity 1400-2000 2600 2750 3556 3011 2800 2800 2250 3000 -- 3000 2500 2700 2600 2900 2800 2700 2200 2800 2600 2179

Ma j o r Cons t i t uen t s

Etcarbonate Ib98 0 10 10.6 2 Trace 9 18 10 16 9 21 22 19 20 9 0 12 20 34 37 38Carbonate 0-75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0A nit 11-80 0 Trace Trace Trace Trace 8 15 8 13 7 17 18 in 21 7 0 10 16 28 30 31
Caletum 80-120 230 248 271 309 200 309 196 204 292 2 70 300 307 314 2e9 300 280 259 243 277 247 236Chlortd. 8-18 12 54 67 53 45 57 58 37 52 51 60 57 54 59 52 45 50 37 27 27 27Magnostus 15- 29 a2 40 62 63 90 72 60 55 72 70 77 67 72 6e 58 66 56 54 57 53 46Potassium 10-20 44 52 48 49 49 49 52 51 40 37 94 97 94 40 40 33 39 41 37 36 30Sodium 210-323 300 300 345 354 346 291 294 320 368 290 290 288 286 29e 287 230 293 300 264 268 268Sulfate 700 400 1370 1430 1406 1485 1528 1459 1662 1257 1555 1600 1666 1607 1625 1621 1550 1e00 1550 1576 1260 1363 1398TDs 1124-1492 2410 2500 2580 2640 2700 26b0 2600 2180 2600 2470 2500 2640 2454 2430 2350 2400 2300 2378 2360 2020 2180Anton/ cation 99 94 99 101 101 95 99 87 96 96 106 99 98

Minor Constituente .

Ammonta as N 0.1-0.5 0.9 - - 1.0 1.4
Nitrate as N 0.1-0.5 0.05 - - 0.05 0.05Nitrite as N 0.1 0.05 - - 0.05 0.05Aluatnum 0.10-0.28 5.1 4.2 3.7 5.0 5.8 5.1Arsente 0.01-0.03 0.005 0.005 -- 0.005 0.020 0.011 0.009 0.009martue 0.1 0.2 - 0.41 0.2 0.2Boron 0.11-2.6 0.1 - - 0.3 0.1Cadatum 0.01 0.01 0.017 0.01 0.005 0.008Chromium 0.01 0.02 0.25 0.03 0.02 0.010Copper 0.01 0.02 0.01 - 0.010 0.005Fluoride ND-0.22 0.4 - - 0.1 0.6Irom 0.01-0.21 28 37.1 35.5 40.1 3e 40 40 38 57 46 42 43 49 41 40 35 35 25 30 24 31Lead 0.01 0.005 0.08 0.01 0.005 0.005
N assnese 0.01-0.03 0.76 1.19 - 1.03 1.1k rcury 0.0001 0.0001 - -- 0.0001 0.0001Molybdanum ND-0.08 0.005 0.03 0.05 0.000 0.007Rickel 0.01 0.10 0.07 0.07 0.06 0.06Selenium ND-0.05 0.005 - - 0.005 0.005 0.006 <0.001 0.003Tansdtus 0.05-0.39 0.15 0.33 0.31 0.78 0.5o 0.48 0.52 0.42 0.59 0.56 0.14 0.21 0.36 0. 36 0.35 0.79 0.69 0.13 0.167 0.170 0.227time 0.1 0.0e 0.04 0.03 0.045 0.046Stitca ($10 ) 98 101 90 - 67

RaJtoche=1stry

Urmatue as U 0, 0.15-1.05 1.1 1.104 2.05 1.79 1.79 1.77 1.54 1.44 1.57 1.65 1.690 0.616 1.635 1.579 1.370 1.2 1.130 0,553 0.819 0.445 0.4623tsdtum - 22e 160-686 680 1019 1050 1179 1113 1000 800 747 834 635 365Thorium - 230 0.4-0.8 38 7.5 10.9 11.4 40 35 42

* Datte in og/l (ppe) except P4 (std. units), conduc tivity (unhos/ca) and ka-226 Th-230 (pC1/1).
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RENO CREEK TABLE 2
Pattern 1
FRODUCTION WELL P-2

Baseline CDM NML NML EML NML NML NML NML NHL CDM NML hML NML NML NHL CDM NML NML EML NML PJtL

Parameter * Range 6/03/81 6/03/81 7/23181 8/14/81 9/02/81 10/6/81 11/3/81 12/1/81 1/25/82 1/25/82 2/26/R2 3/15/82 4/20/82 5/12/R2 6/09/82 6/09/82 12/13/82 6/4/83 1/10/84 6/1/84 3'

Field

pH 7.9-8.6 4.7 4.6 4.9 5.0 5.0 4.9 4.4 5.4 - 5.2 4.8 4.8 5.0 5.2 4.5 5.2 4.6 5.6 5.5 5.5

conductivity 1400-2000 2500 2700 3278 3111 3000 3000 2000 3150 - 3200 2800 2900 2900 3100 3000 2800 2500 3200 3000 2692

MM or Constituents

Etcarbonate 13-98 0 11 7.6 Trace 0 5 14 8 14 7 14 13 13 6 5 0 18 12 47 40 37
Carbonate 0-75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A t 11-18 0 0 0 Trace 0 4 11 7 11 6 11 10 10 5 4 0 15 to 39 33 30

Calcim 18-120 230 210 282 256 244 249 232 271 381 200 281 282 278 289 302 280 259 274 277 264 250
Chloride 8-18 12 44 89 57 61 66 78 40 65 60 69 70 69 69 64 66 53 44 42 39 40
Magnesium 15-29 41 42 61 73 85 69 47 37 77 74 78 72 79 72 64 73 71 63 57 66 55
Potasetum 10-20 43 61 61 58 57 61 67 38 50 47 129 136 129 54 53 47 59 63 65 65 55
Sodium 210-323 290 3 39 354 358 343 300 330 2e6 256 290 292 294 308 297 304 250 312 321 282 270 299
Sulfate 700-900 1400 1312 1007 1573 1548 1o44 1697 950 1591 1600 1828 1685 1730 1742 1730 1800 1625 1768 1419 1469 1581
TDS 1124-1492 2340 2340 2500 2n40 2680 2700 2780 1600 2820 2640 2654 2545 2640 2526 2545 2500 2490 2765 2580 2400 2380
Antos/cattou 103 94 95 99 99 95 97 81 100 96 102 99 97

Minor Constituents

Ammonta as N 0.1-0.5 0.7 - - 1.1 1.2
Nitrate as N 0.1-0.5 0.05 - - 0.05 0.05
Nitrite as M 0.1 0.05 - - 0.05 0.05
Alumina 0.10-0.28 5. 3 - 5.3 3.7 4.9 5.8 5.3
Arseate 0.01-0.03 0.005 0.002 - 0.005 0.008 <0.005 0.004 0.001
Barium 0.1 0.2 - 0.13 0.2 0.2
Boros 0.11-2.6 0.1 - - 0.3 0.2
Cadmium 0.01 0.01 0.015 0.01 0.005 0.008
Chromium 0.01 0.02 0.24 0.03 0.02 0.008
Copper 0.01 0.02 0.01 - 0.010 0.005

Fluoride h0-0.22 0.4 - - 0.1 0.5
1 rom 0.01-0.21 30.2 30.2 35.1 40.7 34 38 38 20 59 46 50 46 50 51 40 42 53 42 55 52 54
Isad 0.01 0.005 0.10 0.01 0.005 0.005
tenganese 0.01-0.03 0.78 0.82 - 1.03 1.2
Mercury 0.0001 0.0001 - - 0.0001 0.0004
Molybdenum ND-0.08 0.005 0.03 0.05 0.006 0.005
Nickel 0.01 0.05 0.00 0.08 0.06 0.05
Seleatus NS-0.05 0.005 - - 0.005 0.005 0.007 <0.001 0.001
Yanadium 0.05-0.38 0.13 0.10 0.12 0.11 0.09 0.14 0.07 0.12 0.04 0.5o 0.18 0.04 0.13 0.07 0.05 0.12 0.10 0.01 0.062 0.062 0.073
Zinc 0.1 0.07 0.04 0.04 0.045 0.057
Silica (Sic ) - 99 91 - 65y

Rad ioc h=1s t rv

Praatum as U 0, 0.15-1.05 1.1 0.919 1.12 1.12 1.02 1.09 0.89 0.61 0.88 0.96 1.000 0.581 1.013 1.669 1.025 0.83 1.000 0.542 0.647 0.543 0.439
3Radium - 2ee 160-68m 500 786 9 98 1053 859 980 1200 9S4 741 522 349

Therium - 230 0.4-0.6 33 5.2 1.7 2.3 9.9 11 14

* LNatta in eg/l (ppa) except pH (std. units), conductivity (umhos/cm) and Ra-226 Th-230 (pct /1).
**same basellae range as RC-71.
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RENO CREEK (Pg 2) TABLE 5
Fattern 1
WNITOR WELL M-3

BASELINE NHL NHL NML NHL NHL NML *CDM CDM NML NML NML NML NML

PARAMETER * RANGE 2/26/82 3/15/82 4/20/82 5/19/82 6/04/82 6/04/82 6/04/82 e/04/82 12/13/82 6/4/83 1/10/84 6/1/84 12/1/54

Field

pH 8.2-10.8 8.76 11.3** 11.3 11.3** 10.6** 8.3*** 8.8** 8.1*e* 10.5 8.8 9.1 8.5 8.4

Conductivity 1300-2000 1900 1950 1950 1990 1775 1950 1700 1900 1560 1680 1800 1820 1795

Najor Constituents

Eicarbonate 48-102 31 27 (OH) 30 (OH) 37 (OH) 87 98 47 80 102 78 59 94 85
Cerbonate D- 32 9 119 150 167 Trace 0 9 0 32 8 10 4 11

* "I'7 39-84 41 54 66 137 77 67 82 78
,g

Cale t um 88-113 119 112 115 143 140 133 1 30 120 85 115 107 107 113
Chlortd, 10-19 16 16 17 16 0.8 14 9 8 11 15 15 15 18

Magnesium 17-29 19 14 6 0.5 21 24 15 22 1.5 12 15 19 17

Potassium 8-14 7.9 6.7 7.2 8.7 8.3 7.6 6.6 5.9 9.6 9.7 7.4 8.6 7.3
Sodium 220-272 240 252 245 245 275 277 210 220 251 282 244 277 282

Sulfate 625-821 794 817 808 740 986 1015 790 805 687 893 809 949 850
TDS 106k1466 1240 1240 1200 1100 1400 1440 1200 1200 1225 1350 1340 1440 1380

Anton/ Cation 101 89 87 92 97 95 96 96 95 97 97 94 99

Minor conetttumats

Ammonta as N ND-0.74 2.6 0.3

Nitrate as N ND-0.5 0.05 0.05 *
Nitrite as N 0.1 0.05 0.05

Alumiatan 0.1-0.6 1.1 2.4
Arseate 0.01-0.02 0.01 0.01 <0.005 0.003 0.004

5trium 0.1 0.2 0.2

Eorom 0.10-0.36 0.1 0.1
Cadmius 0.01 0.005 0.005
Chromium 0.01 0.11 0.027

Copper 0.01 0.011 0.005
Fluoride 0.10-0.23 0.2 0.2

Irne 0.10-0.13 0.01 0.04 0.04 0.51 4.44 1.38 1.1 1.3 0.24 0.02 0.03 0.05 0.05

1,ead 0.01 0.12 0.005
Manganese 0.01-0.02 0.000 0.030
Mercury 0.0001 0.0002 0.0002
Molybdenum ND-0.09 0.011 0.010

sichel 0.01 0.03 0.03

Selenium 0.01-0.02 0.005 0.005 0.013 <0.001 0.001

vonadius 0.05-0.14 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.09 0.08 0.056 0.040 0.08 <0.01 0.001 0.002 0.003
Zinc 0.1 0.35 0.054

Stitca ($10 ) 11 10
7

Radiocheelstry

5 0, 0.205-0.750 0.148 0.034 0.041 0.037 0.226 9.312 0.18 0.30 0.022 0.195 0.115 0.163 0.127Uranium as
3Radime-226 07-207 98 180 68 92 77

Thorium-230 0.6-0.9 5.1 5.0

28/F1
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